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28
29
30

Sl card no.
222742
211744
211743
211838
7000005
2086186
238765
1301761
430605

RENT
238715

211829
222692
1396160
RENT
RENT
411340
1007393
RENT
RENT
1006676
221784
430616

211870

1006093

425858
RENT
RENT

Surname
Stupu
Stupu
Stupu

Bors
Tudorache
Caltun
Stanescu
lon
Serban
Mitran
Milu
Milu
Nimara
Dumitras
Bacs
Ghilt
Ghilt
Teneslav
Ceausu
Gheorghe
Dornea
Tuncu
Francu

Gheorghe

Urian
Urian
Rosca
Florea

Grigore

First Name
lulia
Anca
Petru
Cornelia
Mihai
Daniel
Mihaela
Sorin
Dan
Loredana
Mihai
Claudio
Florin
Dorel
Andrei
Roxana
Simona
Victor
Marius
Dan
lonut
Forin
Radu
Alina

Florin
Andreea
Dumitru

Vasile

Georgiana

Class

F12
F21
M21
F60
M40
OTM
F18
OT™M
OTM
Open
M70
M45
M50
M55
M65
F35
F12
M55
OTM
M50
OTM
OTM
M45
F45
F45
M35
F12
M65
OTM
OTF

Club
CSU Brasov
CSU Brasov
CSU Brasov

CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM

OK Silva
CSO Valea Prahovei
CSO Valea Prahovei
4RUN
Fellow Riders
Fellow Riders
Chindia 2008
Chindia 2008
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
CSO Valea Prahovei
Sport O Runners
Smart Foxes
Sport O Runners
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti

Smart Foxes

CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
Smart Foxes

Smart Foxes



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

430607
2068661
435444
430621
430620
430619
430618
430617
430336
430337
1007385
1007417
1007383
1007399
1007427
221788
1007387
211507
430340
1006092
430626
1302737
1302893

211869

Florea
Dragan
Tudorache
Feier
Ciortan
lonescu
Santa
Dogaru
Dopovecz
Dopovecz
Damian
Barbu
Dumitru
Damian
Andreescu
Spataru
Tanase
Dumitru
Dumitru
Barbu
Popescu
Maiorescu
Maiorescu
Perju
Ticleanu
Lea

Emil
Eduard
Ana-Maria
Marinela
Stefania
Dragos
Mihai
Armin
luliu
luliu senior
Cristian
Gabriel
Traian
lon
lon
Paul
Niculae
Maria
Corneliu
Andreea
Stelian
Gabriel
Niculina
Stefan
Mircea
Wagner

M40
Open
Open
Open
OTM

M21

M35

M45

M80

M16

M35

M40

M45

M60

M70

M75

F55
OTM
Open

M65

M55

F35

M14

M35
Open

CSO Valea Prahovei
OK Silva
OK Silva

CS Babarunca
CS Babarunca
CS Babarunca
CS Babarunca
CS Babarunca
CS Babarunca
CS Babarunca

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

MentorSilva

MentorSilva

CSO Valea Prahovei
CS Metropolitan Bucuresti

CS Babarunca



